
SPALDING DISTRICT STAMP CLUB  
 

  

2022 – 2023 Programme   

   

2022 
 

Wed Sep 7         2pm                “Post and Go” 

                                                   Bruce Townshend 
 

Tues Sep 27       7.30pm           Competition E & Bring & Buy 
                            

Wed Oct 5         2pm                 Sweden 

                                                   Angela Cooper, Peterborough 
 

Tues Oct 25       7.30pm           Anything British 

                                                   Members 
 

Wed Nov 2        2pm                 Competition A 

                     Thematic: “Transport” 
 

Tues Nov 22       7.30pm           Dahlia Harrison 

                                                   Fairy Tales to Fantasy 
 

Wed Dec 7          2pm    Egg Cup Competition 

      Christmas Social 
 

Tues Dec 27         NO MEETING 

 

2023 
 

Wed Jan 4     NO MEETING 

 

Tues     Tues Jan 24      7.30pm   WWII: A Philatelic View, Part 1 

                                                  Derek Pollard 
 

Wed Feb 1         2pm  Competition A: ‘N’, ‘O’ or ‘P’ 

                                                                             is for.. 

                                         

    

   
 

 

   

 

 

Tues Feb 25       7.30pm     NO MEETING 
                 
Wed Mar 1         2pm     Joyce Boyer entertains 
              
Tues Mar 28      7.30pm            Annual Competitions 

                                      All categories 
 

Wed Apr 2         2pm     Richard Husband entertains 

                                                    (Grantham) 

           

Tues Apr 25       7.30pm     Quiz 
 

Wed May 3        2pm     St Vincent 

                                                    Terry Harrison 
 

Tues May 23      7.30pm          AGM and Trophy Awards 

                                                   Competition E  
 

Wed Jun 7         2pm    “Overprints” 

                                                    Peter Creigh 
 

Tues Jun 27        7.30pm    Mike Kentzer & Terry Wagg 

      (King’s Lynn) entertain 
 

Wed Jul 5           2pm    Wojeich Kierstan entertains    

                                                    (Grantham) 
 

Tues Jul 25         7.30pm      Letters 

                                                     Keith Farrow 
 

Wed Aug 2          2pm      WWII Occupation of Poland 

                                                      Alan Beresford 
 

Tues Aug 22        7.30pm      Michelle Burton entertains 
    

 


